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Bib
101
82
67
79
108
55
102
97
88
75
86
57
60
71
99
98
84
90
93
53
94
78
92
104
51
81
58
85
100
106
63
64
89
111
56
110
54
59
96
52
74
83
65
103
73
76
80
109
87
107
61
62
66
68
72
77
91
95
105

Name

COLLINGS, David
ATKINSTALL, Matt
PERRY, Graham
WOODS, Joshua
THIBODEAU, matthew
CHAUVIN, Noah
HAUNER, Erik
NAPIER, Mac
HARRINGTON, Will
SPENCE, James
GOURD, Jeremy
CUYPERS, Jonas

EVANGELISTA, Mark Kevin

PRITCHARD, Rob
SMITH, Kyle
NICKERSON, Ryan
CONNER, Sean
MOFFAT, Paul
WEGNER, Michael
CAPEWELL, Ashley
BRANDT, Dean
WOODBRIDGE, Ben
SIEPERMANN, Ben
PRAPAVESSIS, Jacob
BEST, John
YOSHIZAWA, Teru
DOYLE, Stephen
FERRUCCI, Peter
BROWN, Matt
SMITH, kevin
HEIEIS, Adrian
JONES, Kai
HINDMARSH, Jack
KELLY, Trevor
CHIA, Wei Wen
RAINER, Mark
CHAN, Nathan
ERNEWEIN, Benjamin
MARTONE, Mark
CADE, Brendan
SABADO, Edward
BENJAMIN, Blair
LOMBANA, Sergio
HILTS, lan

ROOKE, William

SU, Jordan

YAU, Chin Sing
MULDER, Spencer
HANNI, Nick
WATKIN, Jon
GILLIS, Cameron King
GOLDBERG, Micah
MITCHELL, Philip

POLLOCK-BROWN, Hugo

REDA, Daniele
WONG, Ryan
MOUSSEAU, Steven
HAWKINS, James
SCHAULAND, Ben

Shims Grand Prix 2024-1430
July 27, 2024

Category 3/4 + Masters 1/2/3 (Men)

29.75 km, 37 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 40:41 - 43.88 km/h

Team

Independent
Diversion

Steed Cycles

Red Kilo
Independent

Last Drop CC

Last Drop CC

Future Racing
Meraloma Racing
Meraloma Racing
Meraloma Racing
Future Racing

Black Bear Racing
Meraloma Racing
Tru Grit Racing
Devo

Independent

Tru Grit Racing

Red Kilo

Red Kilo

Tru Grit Racing
Meraloma Racing
Steed Cycles
Diversion

Meraloma Racing
Red Kilo

Last Drop CC

Red Kilo

West Coast Gunners
Independent

Red Kilo

Future Racing
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Last Drop CC

Tru Grit Racing

Last Drop CC

UBC Cycling
Diversion

Meraloma Racing
Last Drop CC

Black Bear Racing
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Red Kilo

Meraloma Racing
Last Drop CC

Red Kilo

Glotman Simpson Cycling

Broad Street Cycles, Broad Street Breakaway

Ride with Rendall
Four Winds Racing
Meraloma Racing
Future Racing

Red Kilo
Meraloma Racing
Red Kilo

Red Kilo

Apex Racing

City

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Burnaby
Vancouver
vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

Port Moody
Vancouver
Richmond
Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Coquitlam
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Richmond
Vancouver
Vancouver
Kelowna
Vancouver
Vancouver

Port Moody
North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Ottawa

Oakville
Vancouver
Vancouver
Langley
Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Burnaby
Vancouver

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Victoria

Ottawa
Vancouver

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Seattle

StateProv Category Age Gender
British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 42 Men
British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 41 Men
British Columbia M3/4 24 Men
British Columbia M3/4 33 Men
be M3/4 25 Men
British Columbia M3/4 27 Men
British Columbia M3/4 32 Men
British Columbia M3/4 25 Men
British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 42 Men
British Columbia M3/4 33 Men
British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 40 Men
British Columbia M3/4 35 Men
British Columbia M3/4 33 Men
British Columbia M3/4 40 Men
British Columbia M3/4 30 Men
British Columbia M3/4 16 Men
British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 40 Men
British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 43 Men
British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 45 Men
British Columbia M3/4 32 Men
British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 54 Men
British Columbia M3/4 28 Men
British Columbia M3/4 44 Men
British Columbia M3/4 34 Men
British Columbia M3/4 42 Men
British Columbia M3/4 32 Men
British Columbia M3/4 32 Men
British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 39 Men
British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 55 Men
British Columbia M3/4 27 Men
British Columbia M3/4 30 Men
British Columbia M3/4 41 Men
British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 35 Men
British Columbia M3/4 34 Men
British Columbia M3/4 35 Men
British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 46 Men
British Columbia M3/4 35 Men
Ontario M3/4 25 Men
Ontario M3/4 28 Men
British Columbia M3/4 34 Men
British Columbia M3/4 29 Men
British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 42 Men
British Columbia M3/4 38 Men
British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 52 Men
British Columbia M3/4 27 Men
British Columbia M3/4 30 Men
British Columbia M3/4 29 Men
British Columbia M3/4 31 Men
British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 54 Men
British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 52 Men
Ontario M3/4 26 Men
British Columbia M3/4 35 Men
British Columbia M3/4 31 Men
British Columbia M3/4 33 Men
British Columbia M3/4 31 Men
British Columbia M3/4 26 Men
British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 40 Men
British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 48 Men
Washington M3/4 38 Men
2024/07/30 09:58:35

License
BC43528
BC42349
PR2307688
BC42908
PR2308243
BC43417
BC43615
BC42237
BC098147
BC43536
BC43382
BC43524
BC42848
BC43531
PR2308346
BC42828
BC41795
BC097100
BC090581
BC43414
BC42267
BC43591
PR2305139
BC42646
BC43576
BC42341
BC43572
BC40773
BC093037
PR2308527
BC43567
BC43635
BC41570
BC42284
BC097852
BC097896
PR2306810
BC42829
BC42488
BC43249
BC43619
BC090724
BC43922
BC090359
BC43329
PR2306898
BC42301
BC090762
BC094645
BC091376
TEMP
BC43520
BC43395
BC42025
BC41410
BC43630
BC42246
BC42255
TEMP

NatCode UCIID

I+1 CAN
I“1CAN
1“1 CAN
= GBR
I“1CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I“1CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
EEUSA
BEBEL
A PHI

1“1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I“1CAN
1“1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I“1CAN
2 GBR
I+1 CAN
I“1CAN
™= GER
1“1 CAN
EUSA
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I“1CAN
I+1 CAN
I“1CAN
1“1 CAN
1+1 CAN
& NZL
1“1 CAN
== MAS
I“1CAN
1“1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I“1CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I“1CAN
== COL
1“1 CAN
I“1CAN
I+1 CAN
ZEGBR
1“1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I“1CAN

I+1 CAN
I“1CAN
2 GBR
I1ITA

I“1CAN
1“1 CAN
1+1 CAN

101 306 762 59
101 189 037 92
101194 732 64
101290 103 84
101 538 689 59
101 328 819 00
101371621 25
101 210 616 40
100 522 795 46
101 190 340 37
101 370 945 28
101 190 301 95
101 363 931 95
101 018 144 16
101 099 075 49
10115101291
101 014 398 53
100 519 022 56
100 596 976 22
101 290 796 01
101 193 964 72
101 245 358 56
101 193 379 69
101309 624 11
101 246 680 20
101 105 939 26
101 315 566 36
100 915 308 00
100 525 106 29
101 099 106 80
101 239 057 60
101 321 405 55
101 035 095 89
101 048 667 81
100 374 070 22
100 140 287 09
101 230 510 49
100 908 176 46
100 935 403 16
101 190 849 61
101 237 430 82
100 482 978 96
101 021 400 71
100 364 548 06
101 393 075 42
101 283 876 65
100 152 257 48
101 005 050 17
100 585 782 80
100542 792 61

101106 216 12
101 360 302 55
101 185 901 60
101 009 955 72
10119187217
101184 541 58
101 046 226 65

Time
40:41
40:46
40:46
40:46
40:46
40:46
40:47
40:47
40:47
40:47
40:47
40:47
40:47
40:47
40:47
40:48
40:48
40:48
40:48
40:48

Gap km/h Lap1 La

0'05"
0'05"
0'06"
0'06"
0'06"
006"
006"
0'06"
0'06"
0'07"
007"
007"
oo7"
007"
007"
0'08"
008"
008"
0'08"

43.88
43.79
43.78
43.78
43.78
43.77
43.77
43.77
43.77
43.77
43.76
43.76
43.76
43.76
43.76
43.75
43.75
43.74
43.74
43.74
34.92
43.30
38.43
36.29
42.39
42.39
42.27
42.24
42.23
42.26
42.22
42.19
42.20
41.70
33.21
44.03
41.73
41.69
41.58
41.49
41.50
41.52
41.47
41.48
41.32
40.83
40.80
40.01
39.88
22.94

1:09
1:08
1:09
1:11
1:13
1:14
1:13
1:12
1:09
1:11
1:07
1:11
1:08
1:10
1:08
111
1:10
1:11
1:10
1:.07
1:10
1:11
1:12
1:18
1:10
112
1:16
1:17
1:18
1:15
1:14
1:13
1:14
1:12
1:16
1:13
1:08
1:12
1:18
1:08
1:16
1:16
1:14
1:14
1:15
112
1:13
1:18
1:14
1:13

1:02
1:.05
1:02
1:05
1:.05
1:05
1:05
1.05
1:04
1:04
1.06
1:05
1:06
1:05
1:01
1:.03
1:05
1:04
1:05
1:04
1:06
1.03
1:05
1:05
1.06
1:05
1:02
1:.05
1:06
1:06
1:03
1:07
1:05
1:06
1:07
1:05
1:05
1:06
1:07
1:05
1:06
1:.07
1:04
1:08
1.08
1:10
1:06
1:08
1:13
1:15

1.03
1:02
1:02
1.05
1:.04
1:04
1.03
1:05
1:04
1:04
1:.05
1.04
1:.01
1:03
1:06
1:05
1:03
1:.05
1:04
1:05
1:.04
1:06
1:06
1.06
1:.08
1.07
1.08
1:06
1:.07
1:10
1:07
1.08
1:11
1:10
1:.03
1:11
1:09
1.08
1:13
111
1:11
1:14
1:12
1:10

1:04
1:05
1:07
1:.05
1:04
1:02
1:04
1:06
1:04
1:.05
1:04
1:04
1:04
1:04
1:04
1:04
1:07
1:.05
1:04
1:10
1:.08
1:11
1:11
1:.08
1:14
1:11
1:11
1:17
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:23

1:.04
1:05
1:03
1:.04
1:.04
1:04
1.03
1:.04
1:04
1.03
1:.04
1:04
1:.04
1:03
1:03
1:.04
1:03
1:.05
1:03

1:01
1:03
1:04
1.03
1:05
1:04
1.03
1:03
1:03
1:01
1:03
1:.03
1:05
1:03
1:.03
1:04
1:05
1:02
1:03

1:.05
1:06
1:06
1:06
1:06
1.07
1:07
1:06
1:06
1:.05
1:.05
1:06
1:06
1:06
1:06
1:07
1:05
1.07
1:06

1:11
1:10
1:12
1:10
1:10
1:06
1:11
111
1:10
1:10
1:10
111
1:11
1:11
1:09
1:11
1:11
1:10
1:11

p 4 Lap 8 Lap 12 Lap 16 Lap 20 Lap 24 Lap 28 Lap 32 Lap

1:10
1:09
1:11
1:09
1:09
1:08
1:10
1:08
1:09
1:06
1:08
1:09
1:08
1:10
111
1:08
1:11
1:.08
1:08

36 Lap 37
1:.08 1:03
1:.07 1.08
1:07 108
1:10  1:09
1:.07 1:09
1:07 107
1.08 107
1:.07 1.08
1:08 1.08
1:.07 1:.09
1:.07 1:10
1:08 1.08
1.08 110
1:.07 1:09
1:.07 110
1.07 110
1:08 1:08
1.07 111
1.08 110
1:08 108
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Pos Bib
67
79

108
55

102
97
75
57
60

10 71

11 99

12 98

13 53

109

DNF 76

DNF 80

DNF 73

DNF 96

DNF 52

DNF 74

DNF 65

DNF 54

DNF 59

111

DNF 51

DNF 81

DNF 58

106

DNF 63

DNF 64

DNF 78

DNF 56

DNF 92

104

DNS 61

DNS 62

DNS 66

DNS 68

DNS 72

DNS 77

105
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Name

PERRY, Graham
WOODS, Joshua
THIBODEAU, matthew
CHAUVIN, Noah
HAUNER, Erik
NAPIER, Mac
SPENCE, James
CUYPERS, Jonas

EVANGELISTA, Mark Kevin

PRITCHARD, Rob
SMITH, Kyle
NICKERSON, Ryan
CAPEWELL, Ashley
MULDER, Spencer
SU, Jordan

YAU, Chin Sing
ROOKE, William
MARTONE, Mark
CADE, Brendan
SABADO, Edward
LOMBANA, Sergio
CHAN, Nathan
ERNEWEIN, Benjamin
KELLY, Trevor

BEST, John
YOSHIZAWA, Teru
DOYLE, Stephen
SMITH, kevin

HEIEIS, Adrian
JONES, Kai
WOODBRIDGE, Ben
CHIA, Wei Wen
SIEPERMANN, Ben
PRAPAVESSIS, Jacob
GILLIS, Cameron King
GOLDBERG, Micah
MITCHELL, Philip

POLLOCK-BROWN, Hugo

REDA, Daniele
WONG, Ryan
SCHAULAND, Ben

Shims Grand Prix 2024-1430
July 27, 2024
M3/4 (Men)

29.75 km, 37 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 40:46 - 43.78 km/h

Team

Steed Cycles
Red Kilo
Independent

Last Drop CC
Last Drop CC
Future Racing
Meraloma Racing
Future Racing
Black Bear Racing
Meraloma Racing
Tru Grit Racing
Devo

Red Kilo

Red Kilo
Meraloma Racing
Last Drop CC
Red Kilo
Diversion
Meraloma Racing
Last Drop CC
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Last Drop CC
UBC Cycling
Independent
Meraloma Racing
Red Kilo

Last Drop CC
Independent

Red Kilo

Future Racing
Meraloma Racing
Last Drop CC
Steed Cycles
Diversion

Ride with Rendall
Four Winds Racing
Meraloma Racing
Future Racing
Red Kilo
Meraloma Racing
Apex Racing

City

Burnaby
Vancouver
vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

Port Moody
Vancouver
Richmond
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Burnaby
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Oakville
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Ottawa
Vancouver
Vancouver
Richmond
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

Port Moody
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Ottawa
Vancouver

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Seattle

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
bc

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Ontario

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Ontario

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Ontario

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Washington
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Category Age Gender License
M3/4 24 Men  PR2307688
M3/4 33 Men  BC42908
M3/4 25 Men PR2308243
M3/4 27 Men BC43417
M3/4 32 Men BC43615
M3/4 25 Men BC42237
M3/4 33 Men BC43536
M3/4 35 Men  BC43524
M3/4 33 Men  BC42848
M3/4 40 Men BC43531
M3/4 30 Men PR2308346
M3/4 16 Men BC42828
M3/4 32 Men BC43414
M3/4 31 Men BC090762
M3/4 30 Men  PR2306898
M3/4 29 Men BC42301
M3/4 27 Men  BC43329
M3/4 28 Men BC42488
M3/4 34 Men BC43249
M3/4 29 Men BC43619
M3/4 38 Men BC43922
M3/4 35 Men PR2306810
M3/4 25 Men BC42829
M3/4 34 Men  BC42284
M3/4 42 Men BC43576
M3/4 32 Men BC42341
M3/4 32 Men BC43572
M3/4 27 Men PR2308527
M3/4 30 Men BC43567
M3/4 41 Men  BC43635
M3/4 28 Men BC43591
M3/4 35 Men  BC097852
M3/4 44 Men PR2305139
M3/4 34 Men BC42646
M3/4 26 Men TEMP
M3/4 35 Men BC43520
M3/4 31 Men BC43395
M3/4 33 Men  BC42025
M3/4 31 Men BC41410
M3/4 26 Men  BC43630
M3/4 38 Men TEMP
2024/07/30 09:58:35

NatCode UCIID

1“1 CAN
= GBR
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
1“1 CAN
Il CAN
I« CAN
Il BEL
= PHI

1“1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
ZE GBR
Il CAN
I« CAN
& GBR
1“1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
Il CAN
== COL
I« CAN
I« CAN
1“1 CAN
== USA
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
Il CAN
Il CAN
I« CAN
I« CAN
== MAS
™ GER
I*1 CAN

Il CAN
I« CAN
& GBR
ILITA

1“1 CAN

101194 732 64
101 290 103 84
101 538 689 59
101 328 819 00
101371621 25
101 210 616 40
101 190 340 37
101 190 301 95
101 363 931 95
101018 144 16
101 099 075 49
10115101291
101 290 796 01
101 005 050 17
101 283 876 65
100 152 257 48
101 393 075 42
100 935 403 16
101 190 849 61
101 237 430 82
101 021 400 71
101 230 510 49
100 908 176 46
101 048 667 81
101 246 680 20
101 105 939 26
101 315 566 36
101 099 106 80
101 239 057 60
101 321 405 55
101 245 358 56
100 374 070 22
101 193 379 69
101 309 624 11

101 106 216 12
101 360 302 55
101 185 901 60
101 009 955 72
10119187217

Time
40:46
40:46
40:46
40:46
40:47
40:47
40:47
40:47
40:47
40:47
40:47
40:48
40:48

Gap

0'01"
001"
001"
0'01"
0'01"
0'01"
0'02"
0'02"
002"
0'02"
0'02"
0'03"

km/h Lap 1 Lap 4 Lap 8 Lap 12 Lap 16 Lap 20 Lap 24 Lap 28 Lap 32 Lap 36 Lap 37

43.78
43.78
43.78
43.77
43.77
43.77
43.77
43.76
43.76
43.76
43.76
43.75
43.74
40.01
40.83
40.80
41.32
41.58
41.49
41.50
41.47
41.73
41.69
41.70
42.39
42.39
42.27
42.26
42.22
42.19
43.30
33.21
38.43
36.29

1:09
1:11
1:13
1:14
1:13
1:12
1:11
1:11
1:08
1:10
1:08
1:11
1:07
1:18
1:12
1:13
1:15
1:18
1:08
1:16
1:14
1:08
1:12
1:12
1:10
1:12
1:16
1:15
1:14
1:13
1:11
1:16
1:12
1:18

1:02
1:05
1:05
1:05
1:05
1:05
1:04
1:05
1:06
1:05
1:01
1:03
1:04
1:08
1:10
1:06
1:08
1:07
1:05
1:06
1:04
1:05
1:06
1:06
1:06
1:05
1:02
1:06
1:03
1:.07
1:03
1:07
1:05
1:05

1:02
1:02
1:05
1:04
1:04
1:03
1:04
1:05
1:04
1:.01
1:03
1:06
1:04

1:10
1:08
1:13
1:11
1:14
1:11
1:09
1:11
1:06
1:08
1:07
1:07
1:10
1:07
1:04
1:10
1:06
1:06

1:05
1.07
1:05
1:04
1:02
1:.04
1:04
1:04
1:.04
1:.04
1:04
1:04
1:04

1:23
1:08
1:14
1:11
1:10
1:10
1:10
1:08

111
111

1:05
1:03
1:04
1:04
1:04
1:03
1:04
1:04
1:.04
1:.04
1:03
1:03
1:03

1:03
1:04
1:03
1:05
1:04
1:03
1:03
1:03
1:03
1:05
1:03
1:03
1:03

1:06
1:06
1:06
1:06
1:.07
1:.07
1:06
1:.05
1:.06
1:.06
1:06
1:06
1:06

1:10
1:12
1:10
1:10
1:06
1:11
1:10
1:10
1:11
1:11
1:11
1:09
1:11

1:09
1:11
1:09
1:09
1:08
1:10
1:09
1:08
1:09
1:08
1:10
1:11
1:08

1:07
1:10
1:07
1:07
1:08
1:07
1:07
1:08
1:08
1:.07
1:.07
1:07
1:08

1:08
1:09
1:09
1:07
1:07
1:08
1:09
1:08
1:10
1:09
1:10
1:10
1:08
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Shims Grand Prix 2024-1430
July 27, 2024
Masters-M1/2/3 (Men)
o 29.75 km, 37 laps of 0.80 km, winner: 40:41 - 43.88 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1l Lap4 Lap 8 Lap 12 Lap 16 Lap 20 Lap 24 Lap 28 Lap 32 Lap 36 Lap 37
1 101 COLLINGS, David Independent North Vancouver British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 42 Men BC43528 I“1CAN 101 306 762 59 40:41 43.88 1:.09 1:.02 1:.05 1:05 1:05 1:.01 1:06 1:10 1:08 1:08 1:03
2 82 ATKINSTALL, Matt  Diversion Vancouver British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 41 Men BC42349 I“ICAN 10118903792 40:46 005" 43.79 1.08 1:.05 1:03 1:04 1:04 1:.01 105 111 110 1:.07 1:08
3 88 HARRINGTON, Will Meraloma Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 42 Men BC098147 I« CAN 100522 795 46 40:47 0'06" 43.77 1:09 1:04 1:05 1:06 1:04 1:.03 1:06 1:11 1:08 1:08 1:08
4 86 GOURD, Jeremy Meraloma Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 40 Men BC43382 E=USA 10137094528 40:47 007" 43.76 1:.07 1:.06 1:04 1:05 1:03 1:01 1:05 1:10 1:06 1:.07 1:10
5 84 CONNER, Sean Independent Vancouver British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 40 Men BC41795 [I“1CAN 10101439853 40:48 008" 43.75 1:10 1:05 1:05 1:04 1:04 1:04 1:07 1:11 1:08 1:08 1:08
6 90 MOFFAT, Paul Tru Grit Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 43 Men BC097100 I“l CAN 100519 022 56 40:48 0'08" 43.74 1:11 1:04 1:03 1:07 1:03 1:05 1:05 1:11 1:11 1:.07 1:11
7 93 WEGNER, Michael Red Kilo North Vancouver British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 45 Men BC090581 I+l CAN 100596 976 22 40:48 0'08" 43.74 1:10 1:05 1:05 1:05 1:05 1:02 1:.07 1:10 1:08 1:08 1:10

DNF 87 HANNI, Nick Glotman Simpson Cycling North Vancouver British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 54 Men BC094645 1“1 CAN 100 585 782 80 39.88 1:14 1:13

DNF 103 HILTS, lan Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 52 Men BC090359 I+l CAN 100 364 548 06 4148 1:14 1:08 1:12

DNF 83 BENJAMIN, Blair Black Bear Racing Langley British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 42 Men BC090724 1«1 CAN 100 482 978 96 4152 1:16 1:07 1:11

DNF 107 WATKIN, Jon Broad Street Cycles, Broad Street Breakaway Victoria British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 52 Men BC091376 1“1 CAN 100542792 61 2294 113 115

DNF 110 RAINER, Mark Tru Grit Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 46 Men BC097896 1«1 CAN 100 140 287 09 44,03 1:13 1:.05 1:03

DNF 85 FERRUCCI, Peter Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 39 Men BC40773 I“1CAN 100 915 308 00 4224 1:17 1:.05 1:08 1:11

DNF 100 BROWN, Matt West Coast Gunners Kelowna British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 55 Men BC093037 I+l CAN 100 525 106 29 4223 1:18 1.06 1:.06 1:17

DNF 89 HINDMARSH, Jack Glotman Simpson Cycling North Vancouver British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 35 Men BC41570 &M NZL 101 035095 89 4220 1:14 1:05 1:08 1:10

DNF 94 BRANDT, Dean Tru Grit Racing Coquitlam British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 54 Men BC42267 I1“1CAN 101 193964 72 34.92 1:10 1:06 1:05 1:10

DNS 91 MOUSSEAU, Steven Red Kilo North Vancouver British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 40 Men BC42246 I1+1CAN 101 184 541 58

DNS 95 HAWKINS, James Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia Masters-M1/2/3 48 Men BC42255 I“1CAN 101 046 226 65
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fﬁ Shims Grand Prix 2024-1430

July 27, 2024
Primes
Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For

1 108 THIBODEAU, matthew Independent 0 Pack
2 93 WEGNER, Michael Red Kilo 0 Pack
3 90 MOFFAT, Paul Tru Grit Racing 0 Pack
4 101 COLLINGS, David Independent 0 Pack
5 53 CAPEWELL, Ashley  Red Kilo 0 Pack
6 90 MOFFAT, Paul Tru Grit Racing 0 Pack
7 99 SMITH, Kyle Tru Grit Racing 0 Pack
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Cash
50.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
50.00
50.00
0.00

Merchandise
EPO

Born package
bread

gift card

Nathan Chan Photo Package
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